
Human Resources Contact List Jul-24
Name Title Primary Office Tel. Cell Fax Email

Administration Office

Allison Wyatt Director of Talent Management-Acting Remote 902-218-7389 awyatt@ihis.org

Khaled Salar Project Manager Remote 902-916-7337 ksalar@ihis.org

Colleen Gilbank Talent Acquisition Manager - Nursing Remote 902-218-6541 crgilbank@ihis.org

Li Feng Settlement and Immigration Coordinator Remote lifeng@ihis.org

Vacant Immigration Assistant Remote

Maureen Connors Talent Acquisition Manager - MAO Remote mconnors@ihis.org

Jodi Lynn Martell Talent Acquisition Consultant 16 Garfield st jlmartell@ihis.org

Cassandra Spencer Talent Acquisition Manager Remote cassandraspencer@ihis.org

Tara Stewart Talent Acquisition Consultant Remote 902-292-4979 tvstewart@ihis.org

Vacant Talent Acquisition Consultant Remote

Aira Oulton Talent Acquisition Consultant Remote

Justine Riley Student Engagement Lead Remote 902-218-7754 jriley@ihis.org

Vacant Coordinator - Incentives Remote

Marshall Blacquiere Employee Services Assistant Remote 902-368-5375 mblacquiere@ihis.org

Pieter Theron Job Evaluation Lead Remote ptheron@ihis.org

Elise Arsenault French Policy Analyst Access PEI Wellington 902-854-7441 902-314-2272 elisearsenault@gov.pe.ca

French Language Services

Talent Acquisition

Student Engagement

Job Evaluation

Talent Management
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